OS5 42-L5

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

PROJECT: _ West Nassau — Final Closure CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 01

DATE: 10/26/12

CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1166-103

TO CONTRACTOR: Golder Associates

Reason for Change Order: Request funds in the amount of $126,420 for an additional 14 weeks of continued
construction CQA oversight, construction management, design support and project management plus an
additional 2 weeks for project closeout. For details, see attached proposal from Golder Associates, dated
10/26/12.

Original Contract SUM.........ooviiiriieieiiiiiiiieer e eeeaes $ 663.,790.00
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ .00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order...................cooeenen $ 663,790.00
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct).............cccoeuveneee $ 126,420.00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 790,210.00

APPROVED BY:

W DATE: w:( >N \\,& 2
ott Herring, Publio’Works Director '

{ P
APPROVED BY: 7 D DATE: _(2/3/ //’ 7
APPROVED BY: _/ 2 | DATE: 11-10-17
APPROVED BY: DATE: 11-19-12
ATTEST DATE: f2g-l2

/f(;hn A. Crawfo;d Clerk of Courts L
\\(})

ACCOUNT NO.: 70000000-239955




